C. J. SHAH & ASSOCIATES

Prop. CHANDRAKANT J. SHAH
B.COM., F.C.A.

OFFICE:
704, Shalom Jove H-wing,
Planetaria Complex,
Near Fire Brigade, Maheshwari Road
Bhayandar-west - 401101
cjshah1950@gmail.com

To,

BSE Administration & Supervision limited.

This is to state that, **WEALTH FIRST ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED** a company incorporated under Companies Act, 1956, is registered as Investment Adviser (Non-Individual Investment Adviser) under SEBI (Investment Advisers) Regulation, 2013 having SEBI Registration number: **INA000000482**.

We hereby certify that above mentioned Investment Advisor has complied with client level segregation at group/family level for investment advisory and distribution services under Regulation 22 of SEBI (Investment Advisers) Regulation, 2013 for F.Y 2020-21.

This Certificate is issued as per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/IMD/DF1/CIR/P/2020/182 dated September 23, 2020.

Thanking You.

For C.J SHAH & ASSOCIATES Chartered Accountants (FRN: 109522W)

Chandrakant J. Shah

Aldr

Proprietor

Membership No: 033802 Date: 25th September, 2024

UDIN: 24033802BKGTOM9512

